E429 08/15 www.isopad-solutions.com THERMOCOAX PAGE 1/2
IIBC-G
Soft jacket IBC heater
Isopad IIBC-G soft jacket heater fits
several IBC and tote tank sizes with
adjustable nylon straps and buckles.
Controls temperature with adjustable
thermostats. Protects contents and tote

Options
The insulation lid may be used additionally
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Size
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
(3)
Nominal
power
(2)
(W)
Nominal
voltage
(Vac)
Weight
(kg)
1235-99840026 IIBC-G/230V/2x1000W 4400x1000 10 2x 1000 230 13
1235-99840027 IIBC-G/110V/2x1000W 4400x1000 10 2x 1000 110 13
1235-99840028 IIBC-G/230V/3x1000W 4400x1000 10 3x 1000 230 14
1235-99840029 IIBC-G/230V/1300W 4400x1000 10 1300 230 12
1235-99840030 IIBC-G/110V/1300W 4400x1000 10 1300 110 12
1235-99840031 IIBC-G/INSULATED TOP COVER  7 - - 2,5
1235-99840032 IIBC-G/INSULATED COVER  15 - - 8,0
1235-99840033 IIBC-G/Full COVER Waterproof PVC  0,5 - - 4,2
(1)